
CatalogueNumber OwnerName

826 Charlotte Read

882 Samantha De La Hey

887 Ami Miller

892 Cindy Dilasser

894 Karen Gillott

1,293 Natasha Timson

1,294 David Edwards

1,295 Samantha De La Hey

1,296 Abigail Small

1,297 Louise Anderson

1,298 Brogan Taverner

1,299 Mrs RF Bowen

1,300 Victoria Trice

1,301 Sharon Harrison

1,302 Vicki Rudd

1,303 Mrs S Dennison & Miss R Helliwell

1,304 Chloe Whittle

Class Name THE BAKER-BEALL FAMILY 158CM INTERMEDIATE SHOW RIDING TYPE OF THE YEAR

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Saturday, 5 October, 2019

Class Number 41b

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Saturday, 5 October, 2019

Class Number 41a

Class Name THE BAKER-BEALL FAMILY 153CM INTERMEDIATE SHOW RIDING TYPE OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Hannah Horton

Mrs Helen Horton BINGHAMS TOY STORY Claudia De La Hey

Ms Natasha Timson Matthew Procter

Mr John Harvey LYNCOMBE FINOLA Ms Ellis Taverner-burns

Ms Ami Miller DPUK NIGHT DANCER Ms Ami Miller

Abigail Small KIRRAKAI PRINCE OF TIDES

Caitlin Galbraith

Charlotte Read ROSEBERRY HIGH FLYER Ms Lucy Glover

Mrs Louise Anderson LINDETH QUIZZICAL Ms Rebecca Anderson

COMBERTON CLARENCE Ms Susy Edwards

BRINDLEBROOK PRIME SUSPECT

Mrs Helen Horton DOWHILLS SOPHISTICATION

Ms Lucy Glover SARISON HEAVENLY SILK Ms Lucy Glover

Mrs RF Bowen RHYLLANDELL EMPEROR Olivia Bowen

Abigail Small

Chloe Whittle

Mrs Vicki Rudd SHILDON’S PLAN B Ms Charlotte Elliott-grooby

Mrs Cindy Dilasser SUTTONGRANGE LADY ELEANOR Tamzin Ward

Ms Imogen Trice ROYAL ENGAGEMENTT Ms Lydia Trice

Ms Karen Gillott WHALTON GOODNESS GRACIOUS Ms Poppy Carter

Total Number of Class Entries 17

Ms Rachael Helliwell WHALTON A BIT SPECIAL Ms Harriet Dennison

Ms Chloe Whittle WHALTON DELL BOY



CatalogueNumber OwnerName

888 Melissa McCluskey

897 Laura Nicholson

899 Margaret  Williams

903 Vicki Rudd

905 Angharad Ellis Owen

909 Monika Jansons

1,305 Eileen Jenkin

1,306 Louise Anderson

1,307 Kathleen Ellicott

1,308 Suzannah Welby

1,309 Ann Cooper

1,310 Karen Gillott

1,311 Melissa Hatton

1,312 Bridget Edmondson

1,313 Jane o'keeffe

1,314 William Baker

1,315 Brogan Taverner

Total Number of Class Entries 17

Mr William Baker RUNNON WURZEL William Baker

Mr John Harvey SMALL-LAND WATER MARK Ms Ellis Taverner-burns

Ms Bridget Edmondson LEAVENTHORPE GOLD RUSH Meg Edmondson

Ms Justine Armstrong Small ROSEMORE MIDNIGHT RENDEZVOUS Sophie O'Keefe

Ms Karen Gillott HILLCLIFFE ROYAL ENGAGEMENT Jessica Renshaw-smith

Ms Melissa Hatton LAYBALANDS VISCOUNT Ms Melissa Hatton

Mrs Kim Colosso ELUSIVE Ms Rae Colosso

Mrs Julie Templeton FIRECREST C Victoria Mcdowall

Mrs Louise Anderson DPUK TOSCA Ms Rebecca Anderson

Ms Kathleen Ellicott DUCAL LE BAISER DE LA FEE Olivia Bowen

Mrs Vicky Smith RUMOUR HAS IT II Ms Elliee Stunt

Mrs Helen Horton BURIANA LARKRISE Hannah Horton

Mrs Vicki Rudd HOLMESTONES TAILOR MADE Ms Charlotte Elliott-grooby

Mr Simon  Charlesworth LINGSWOOD LAD William Morton

Ms Alice Barnes ABSOLUTELY LOVELY Laura Nicholson

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd BROADSHARD SHOW GIRL Myles Cooper

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Melissa Mccluskey MOUNTSTEPHEN HIDDEN GEM Melissa Mccluskey


